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Women / 4 / JR C-2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlee Silverman304
Eagle Gymnastics

9.350 9.850 9.4009.850 38.450
2 1 1 10T 1 

1 

Kamryn Tasch275
AIM Athletics

9.225 9.800 9.4759.775 38.275
4T 2 2 5T 2 

2 

Sheridan McDonald393
RBGK

9.400 9.700 9.6509.475 38.225
1 3 4 1 3 

3 

Jewel Lindholm108
Olympia Hills

9.225 9.500 9.4759.275 37.475
4T 7T 9T 5T 4 

4 

Catarina Palladio377
Trevino's

9.225 9.525 9.4009.275 37.425
4T 6 9T 10T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Chrisman387
RBGK

9.000 9.650 9.2759.350 37.275
10T 4 7 15 6 

6 

Ziva Aiken128
TX Dreams

8.850 9.450 9.5259.400 37.225
15 11T 6 3 7 

7 

Wren Menges438
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.475 9.3509.050 37.125
3 10 15 12T 8 

8 

Jocelyn Thompson110
Olympia Hills

9.000 9.500 9.5758.800 36.875
10T 7T 17 2 9 

9 

Riven Burdette132
TX Dreams

8.750 9.300 9.4259.300 36.775
17 14 8 8T 10 

10 

Kaylee Goff143
Basel's All-Stars

8.900 8.875 9.5009.450 36.725
13T 17 5 4 11T

11T

Belen Berrocal147
Jings Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 9.3509.175 36.725
16 13 13 12T 11T

11T

Mallory Sizemore309
Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.200 9.2009.225 36.725
8T 15 11T 17 11T

11T

Lian Torres-Rodriguez119
Rowland/Ballard

9.200 9.500 9.2508.625 36.575
7 7T 18 16 14 

14 

Katelyn Colwell371
Flips Texas

8.900 8.675 9.4259.550 36.550
13T 19 3 8T 15T

15T

Clara Borchers131
TX Dreams

9.100 9.450 9.1008.900 36.550
8T 11T 16 19 15T

15T

Hannah Gutierrez253
Alamo Heights

9.000 8.800 9.4509.225 36.475
10T 18 11T 7 17 

17 

Sagelynn Dool142
Basel's All-Stars

8.700 9.100 9.3259.125 36.250
18 16 14 14 18 

18 

Cameron Tabor471
The Rock

8.300 9.575 9.1508.600 35.625
19 5 19 18 19 

19 
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